GMDBC Treasurer’s Report

December 9, 2024

Budget
Market
Hull Pr¢

Beginning Balance
October 31, 2024
Total Income

Membership
Fair Share Contribution

Refund on Emergency Cards

Total Expenses
Boat Maintenance (Storage, ropes)

Interior Boat Repairs
Admin (honorarium for Kenny K)

Marketing (Budget - $5,000; spent -
$1,853.64; Balance - $3,146.36)

Hull Project (Budget $15,000, spent
$5,671.50 - balance $9,329.00)

Ending Balance 10/31/2024

Membership count

$50,072.74

$3,330.00
$190.00
$2,640.00
$500.00

$6,278.39
$179.44
$3,156.50
$106.95
$0.00

$2,835.50

$47,124.35

417




