## GMDBC Treasurer's Report December 9, 2024

October 31, 2024	\$50,072.74
Total Income	
	\$3,330.00
Membership	\$190.00
Fair Share Contribution	\$2,640.00
Refund on Emergency Cards	\$500.00
Total Expenses	\$6,278.39
Boat Maintenance (Storage, ropes)	\$179.44
Interior Boat Repairs	\$3,156.50
Admin (honorarium for Kenny K)	\$106.95
Marketing (Budget - \$5,000; spent - \$1,853.64; Balance - \$3,146.36)	\$0.00
Hull Project (Budget \$15,000, spent \$5,671.50 – balance \$9,329.00)	\$2,835.50

Membership count

417